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
bedroom w/ attached en-suite. Walk out of the back parlor to discover your OWN detached 600+ sqft in-law cottage complete with
full kitchen, full bath and bedroom. The established gardens with stunning perennials, koi pond, waterfall, barn, detached double
garage with w/workshop & spacious loft above ensure years of outdoor serene tranquility. Don't miss your chance to own a piece
of history. Schedule a showing and experience the timeless beauty and magic of this historical GEM yourself.

Listing Courtesy of William Raveis Real Estate

17 Stony Hill Rd Single Family 4/2 2,029 sq
ft

52,272 12/13/2023 $474,900 12/18/2023 $234

10 Pending Under Contract - Continue To Show as of 12/18/2023 MLS ID: 170614073

Sweet & Surprising! Stand-out Cape brimming with quality, charm & livability. Beautifully set back on a picture-perfect level
landscape for gardening, recreation & entertaining, all in the most convenient location. The magic begins from a delightful and
very practical entry foyer. Extra windows everywhere! Oversized & triple bay windows highlight the open living space, with natural
light and a view of the crafted landscape. Exceptional kitchen design! Featuring abundant Kingswood cabinets, a great center
island with extra sink, plus skylight, all open to an adjoining DR with slider & picture window. A large rear deck makes a perfect
setting for party hosting and quiet moments. The LR, featuring a large front multi-paned window & center FPL is simply a very
pretty space. The main level includes a cheerful PBR with bead-board ceiling, 2nd BR and full bath. The upper level offers two
darling BRs, with built-ins, a central office alcove and full bath with shower. Lots of attic space for extra storage or expansion.
Professionally-painted interior and gleaming hardwood floors. Finished LL playroom with infrared sauna and adjacent
laundry/sewing/craft area. New Roth oil tank. C/A. Thermopride furnace. Two large att. garages plus a 3rd utility bay for add'l
vehicles, "toys," or workshop. Move right in & feel the love! This is the perfect home to grown in as you enrich it with your
personal touches.

Listing Courtesy of William Raveis Real Estate
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Closed: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Closed
Date

Closed
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4 Oak Branch Dr Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/4 1,851 sq
ft

– 2014 11/28/2023 $465,000 $266

1 Closed Sold Date: 11/28/2023, Public Record MLS ID: –

–

33 Short Oak Dr Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/4 2,453 sq
ft

– 2015 11/30/2023 $435,000 $177

2 Closed Sold Date: 11/30/2023, MLS Listing 170594487: 8/29/2023 MLS ID: 170594487

Enjoy easy living in this well maintained 3 bed, 2.5 condo located in the desirable Oak Meadows Community. The light filled
interior features an open concept design with 9' ceilings and hardwood floors throughout the main floor and bedroom levels. The
large kitchen complete with a walk-in pantry, granite counters and center island provides great space for cooking or entertaining.
Upstairs you will find two bedrooms, both with a private bath and a hall closet with laundry. A third bedroom is found on the lower
level also with its own bathroom; ideal room for a bedroom, office or guest space. The finished basement with beautiful laminate
flooring is large enough to house multiple spaces; a gym, recreation/family room or playroom. Several new appliances throughout
the home including new washer/dryer, dishwasher and microwave. Oak Meadows offers a peaceful community, including in-
ground pool & club house, with unmatched conveniece. Close proximity to the Brookfield Municipal center, parks/playground, an
abundance of shopping and just minutes to I-84, Rte 25 & Rte 7 - a commuter's dream.

Courtesy of William Pitt Sotheby's Int'l
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Closed: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
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(sq ft)
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Built
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